SATURDAY, 18 JUNE 2016

08:30 - 16:30

12:00-17:00

SUNDAY, 19 JUNE 2016

08:00-17:00

08:00-17:00
08:00-17:00
08:00-17:00
08:00-17:00
08:00-17:00

08:00-17:00
08:00-17:00

08:00 - 18:00
08:30 - 16:30

09:30- 16:30
12:00-17:00
13:00-17:00
13:00-17:00
13:00-17:00
13:00-17:00

13:00 - 17:00
13:00-17:00
13:00-17:00
15:00-17:00
13:00 - 20:00
17:00 - 20:00

MONDAY, 20 JUNE 2016

07:30 - 18:00
07:30 - 19:00
08:00 - 09:30
08:00 - 19:30
08:00 - 09:30
09:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:15
12:00 - 13:15
12:00 - 13:15
12:00 - 13:15
12:00 - 13:15

12:00 - 13:15

ICRS 2016

Program Schedule
As of 25 May 2016

Coral Identification Capacity Building Program - Coral Identification Workshop

at Waikiki Aquarium (Day 1)
Scientific Management Committee Meeting (By Invitation Only)

Caribbean Acropora Research, Monitoring, Management,
and Population Enhancement Meeting

Developing a Reef Resilience Framework (By Invitation Only)
Raine Island Restoration Workshop (By Invitation Only)
Getting Published Workshop

Center of Excellence (CoE) for Coral Reef Studies - Student Workshops

Cyber Tools and Resources for Coral Reef Research and Analysis
- CRESCYNT.org Workshop

Field Identification of Coral Disease Workshop

Combating IUU Fishing Nearshore: Opportunities

of emerging technology and its limits

Coral Disease Investigations Workshop at Windward Community College
Coral Identification Capacity Building Program - Coral Identification Workshop

at Waikiki Aquarium (Day 2)

Coral Triangle Strategy Consultation Workshop (By Invitation Only)

Presentation Room Open
Mesophotic Coral Ecosystems Meeting
Seagrass Futures in the Tropical Indo-Pacific Workshop

A Conversation on Ecosystem-Based Management of Hawaiian Reefs

Co-management Responses During Mass Coral Bleaching Events:
What We've Learned

Coral Reef Conservation through Transformational Education
Exhibitor Set Up

Poster Set Up

ISRS Officers Meeting (By Invitation Only)

Registration Open

Welcome Reception

Presentation Room Open

Registration Open

Poster Set Up Continues

Exhibits Open

Opening Plenary Session

Break

Concurrent Sessions

Lunch — Buffet

ISRS Council Meeting (By Invitation Only)

Mentor Lunch

Climate Change Outreach Video Competition Planning Meeting
CoralCollab.net Beta: A collaborative and open source platform
for managing and analyzing data

Corals of the World

Off-Site Location

302 A/B

301B
302 A/B
303 A/B
307 A/B
313C

314
308 A/B

311
Off-Site Location
Off-Site Location

306 A/B
304 A
305 A/B
3138
313A

317 A/B

312

Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
309

Main Lobby

Rooftop Garden Terrace

304 A

Main Lobby

Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 2
309

Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 2
302 A/B

305 A/B

Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C



13:15-14:00
14:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30-18:30
18:00-19:30
19:00 - 20:30
19:00-21:00
19:00-21:00
19:00-21:00
19:00-21:00
19:00 - 21:00

TUESDAY, 21 JUNE 2016

07:30 - 18:00
07:30 - 19:00
08:00 - 19:45
08:00 - 09:00
09:00 - 09:30
09:30-11:30
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
12:45-13:45
13:45-15:45
15:45-16:15
16:15-18:15
18:00 - 18:30
18:15-19:45
19:00 - 21:00
19:00 - 20:30
19:30-21:30

19:30-21:30
19:30-21:30
19:30-21:30

19:30-21:30

Afternoon Plenary Session

Concurrent Sessions

Break

Concurrent Sessions

Poster Session and Reception

Public Session

Coral Disease across the Indo-Pacific: Threats and Management
Using Chlorophyll Fluorescence to Measure Coral Photophysiology Workshop
Coral Reefs Editorial Meeting

CRESCYNT Node Coordinators Meeting (By Invitation Only)

Science and Management of Water Quality on Coral Reefs Workshop

Presentation Room Open

Registration Open

Exhibits Open

Morning Plenary Session

Break

Concurrent Sessions

Lunch - Buffet

Mentor Lunch

Octocoral Lunch

Using Genomics for Coral Reef Management — A Needs Assessment
Afternoon Plenary Session

Concurrent Sessions

Break

Concurrent Sessions

Reef Resilience Happy Hour

Poster Session and Reception

ISRS Town Hall Meeting: Climate Change & Coral Bleaching
Public Session

Action Network for Coral Health and Resilience Working Group
(By Invitation Only)

Glenn Almany Memorial

Hawaii Marine Enforcement Conference I

Marine Habitat & Ecosystem Threats of Personal Care Products
(By Invitation Only)

Informing Management Decisions for Coral Reefs in a World
of Risk and Uncertainty (Panel Discussion)

WEDNESDAY, 22 JUNE 2016

07:30 - 18:00
07:30-19:00
08:00 - 19:45
08:00 - 09:00
09:00 - 09:30
09:30-11:30
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
12:45 - 13:45

Presentation Room Open

Registration Open

Exhibits Open

Morning Plenary Session

Break

Concurrent Sessions

Lunch - Buffet

Mentor Lunch

USGS Town Hall (By Invitation Only)

Pulley Ridge Science Meeting (By Invitation Only)
Experiences and Best Practices with Citizen Science Activities
A Sea of Glass (Film Showing)

CARICOMP-2 (By Invitation Only)

ISRS General Meeting

Afternoon Plenary Session

Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C
Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C
3018

302 A/B

303 A/B

305 A/B

308 A/B

304 A

Main Lobby

Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 2
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 2
3018

302 A/B

Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C
Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Various Rooms

307 A/B

Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
310 Theater

Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C
306 A/B

3018
303 A/B
307 A/B

305 A/B

304 A

Main Lobby

Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 2
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 2
3018

302 A/B

305 A/B

306 A/B

308 A/B

Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C
Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C



13:45-15:45
15:45-16:15
16:15-18:15
18:15-19:45
19:00 - 20:30
19:30-21:30

19:30-21:30
19:30-21:30
THURSDAY, 23 JUNE 2016

07:30 - 18:00
07:30 - 19:00
08:00 - 16:30
08:00 - 09:00
09:00 - 09:30
09:30-11:30
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45
11:30-12:45

13:45-15:45
15:45-16:15
16:15-18:15
18:15-19:00

19:00 - 21:00

FRIDAY, 24 JUNE 2016

07:30 - 16:00
07:30 - 18:00
08:00 - 14:00
08:00 - 09:00
09:00 - 09:30
09:30-11:30
11:30-12:45
12:45-13:45
13:45 - 15:45
14:00 - 19:00
14:00 - 19:00
15:45-16:15
16:15-18:00

Concurrent Sessions

Break

Concurrent Sessions

Poster Session and Reception

Public Session

Global Reef Reporting — From Science to Policy:

The roles of ICRS / ISRS, IUCN, GCRMN and others

Global Challenges and Perspectives in Mesophotic Biodiversity Research
(By Invitation Only)

Latin-American Reef Encounter Meeting

Presentation Room Open

Registration Open

Exhibits Open

Morning Plenary Session

Break

Concurrent Sessions

Lunch - Buffet

Mentor Lunch

Indo-Pacific Coral Collaboration: Partners Meeting (By Invitation Only)
Epigenetic Research in Coral Reefs Workshop

A Town Hall: Future Impacts of Personal Care Product Pollution to Coral Reefs

From Coral Reefs to Capitol Hill: Building bridges between scientists

Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C

301B
302 A/B

305 A/B

304 A

Main Lobby

Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 2
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 2
3018

302 A/B

303 A/B

and policy makers for effective coral ecosystem management and conservation 306 A/B

Concurrent Sessions

Break

Concurrent Sessions

Japanese Coral Reef Society (JCRS) Ceremony of Award:

Winners of Financial Support for Graduate Students and Young Researchers

Evening Event - pa‘ina

Presentation Room Open
Registration Open
Exhibits Open

Morning Plenary Session
Break

Concurrent Sessions
Lunch - Buffet

Closing Plenary Session / President's Talk
Concurrent Sessions
Exhibitor Teardown
Poster Teardown

Break

Report Out Session

Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Various Rooms

303 A/B
Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C,
Rooftop Garden Terrace

304 A

Main Lobby

Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 2
Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C
Various Rooms
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1
Kamehameha Exhibit Hall 1

Prefunction Area Ballroom A/B/C

Kalakaua Ballroom A/B/C



